
Lap 

(93) Luis Janser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(989) Anton Paul Kopp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(49) Willie Brauer 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:18.559 

1:18.293 

1:18.282 

1:18.445 

1:18.571 

1:18.476 

1:18.662 

1:18.391 

1:18.420 

1:23.000 

1:22.842 

1:22.333 

1:23.052 

1:23.632 

1:23.906 

1:23.526 

1:23.493 

1:23.526 

1:21.157 

1:21.532 

Diff 

+0.277 

+0.011 

+0.163 

+0.289 

+0.194 

+0.380 

+0.109 

+0.138 

+0.667 

+0.509 

+0.719 

+1.299 

+1.573 

+1.193 

+1.160 

+1.193 

+0.375 

Time of Day 

13:30:23.150 

13:31:41.443 

13:32:59.725 

13:34:18.170 

13:35:36.741 

13:36:55.217 

13:38:13.879 

13:39:32.270 

13:40:50.690 

13:30:29.405 

13:31:52.247 

13:33:14.580 

13:34:37.632 

13:36:01.264 

13:37:25.170 

13:38:48.696 

13:40:12.189 

13:41:35.715 

13:30:25.981 

13:31:47.513 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(7) Yesevii Kovalov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(97) Lorenz Bang 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(22) Lean Muherina 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(112) Paul Niewöhner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(12) Levin Heimann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(74) Paul Haas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Lap Tm 

1:14.357 

1:14.252 

1:13.499 

1:14.263 

1:30.839 

1:15.123 

1:16.356 

1:14.280 

1:13.929 

1:16.755 

1:17.002 

1:16.865 

1:16.081 

1:16.638 

1:16.311 

1:16.574 

1:16.529 

1:16.400 

1:17.208 

1:17.070 

1:16.359 

1:16.122 

1:16.832 

1:16.421 

1:17.130 

1:16.397 

1:15.871 

1:17.403 

1:17.136 

1:16.147 

1:17.104 

1:16.510 

1:16.037 

1:16.660 

1:16.267 

1:15.913 

1:18.012 

1:17.832 

1:17.969 

1:17.987 

1:18.503 

1:18.486 

1:18.714 

1:18.645 

1:20.229 

1:19.305 

1:18.609 

1:18.638 

1:18.695 

1:18.575 

1:18.347 

1:18.618 

1:18.712 

1:18.266 

Diff 

+0.858 

+0.753 

+0.764 

+17.340 

+1.624 

+2.857 

+0.781 

+0.430 

+0.674 

+0.921 

+0.784 

+0.557 

+0.230 

+0.493 

+0.448 

+0.319 

+1.337 

+1.199 

+0.488 

+0.251 

+0.961 

+0.550 

+1.259 

+0.526 

+1.490 

+1.223 

+0.234 

+1.191 

+0.597 

+0.124 

+0.747 

+0.354 

+0.180 

+0.137 

+0.155 

+0.671 

+0.654 

+0.882 

+0.813 

+2.397 

+1.039 

+0.343 

+0.372 

+0.429 

+0.309 

+0.081 

+0.352 

+0.446 

Time of Day 

13:30:11.494 

13:31:25.746 

13:32:39.245 

13:33:53.508 

13:35:24.347 

13:36:39.470 

13:37:55.826 

13:39:10.106 

13:40:24.035 

13:30:14.659 

13:31:31.661 

13:32:48.526 

13:34:04.607 

13:35:21.245 

13:36:37.556 

13:37:54.130 

13:39:10.659 

13:40:27.059 

13:30:16.481 

13:31:33.551 

13:32:49.910 

13:34:06.032 

13:35:22.864 

13:36:39.285 

13:37:56.415 

13:39:12.812 

13:40:28.683 

13:30:17.154 

13:31:34.290 

13:32:50.437 

13:34:07.541 

13:35:24.051 

13:36:40.088 

13:37:56.748 

13:39:13.015 

13:40:28.928 

13:30:19.331 

13:31:37.163 

13:32:55.132 

13:34:13.119 

13:35:31.622 

13:36:50.108 

13:38:08.822 

13:39:27.467 

13:40:47.696 

13:30:21.420 

13:31:40.029 

13:32:58.667 

13:34:17.362 

13:35:35.937 

13:36:54.284 

13:38:12.902 

13:39:31.614 

13:40:49.880 

Printed: 01.09.2024 13:42:35 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 
Junioren-Rookies 

Race 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:27:46 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,262 Km 

01.09.2024 13:25 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser
Rennleiter: Marcel Friedrich


